	June
	2022

	
	


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Rachel Goodson
Jill Turbyfill
	
	
	
	AM: Tyler & Julie Brooks
PM: No Service 

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	Nina Purkey
Tiffany Purkey
	
	
	
	AM: Paul & Andrea Wilson
PM: Kisha Curtis & Joyce Putnam 

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Terrific Tuesday
Schiele Museum
Lineberger Park
	Libby Korn
Amber Goodson
	
	
	
	AM: Heidi Smathers & Mandy Gabriel
PM: Melissa Hovis & Kim Beal

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Terrific Tuesday
Hike 
Little Switzerland
	Kim Beal
April Carpenter
	
	
	
	AM: Jennifer Wilson & Sarah Bean
PM: Justin & Amber Goodson

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Terrific Tuesday
Mission Project
Splash Pad

	Whitney Carroll
Ericka Wilson
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